MCT-MC PRICE BOOK
OPERATES LIKE
YOUR FAVORITE
SMARTPHONE
OR TABLET
COMBINES MULTIPLE CONTROL
COMPONENTS INTO A LOW COST
SYSTEM THAT REQUIRES ULTRA-

11-36VAC/VDC
$785.00
XX Special Order Code
DOCUMENTATION
Code Description Price
0
None (available at www.
futuredesigncontrols.com)
N/C
C CD $25.00
U USB Stick $25.00
SPECIAL ORDER CODE
Code Description Price
00 None N/C
XX Special Order Code N/C
MCTB PART NUMBER AND PRICING EXAMPLE (10 loop system):
Item #  Product   Sample Part Number   Description
   1  Display   MCTB-01000   Display 11-36VAC/DC
   2  Loop #1   B42-416611D0CA   B42 TC Input / Outputs: Triac/Triac/Rly/Rly/Add1
   3  Loop #2   B42-466611D0CB   B42 mA Input / Outputs: Triac/Triac/Rly/Rly/Add2
   4  Loop #3-10  B42-466611D0CC to CJ  B42 mA Input / Outputs: Triac/Triac/Rly/Rly/Adds 3-10
 OptionsOptions
 Power Supply  PS5R-VB24   15W, DIN rail mount Power Supply
 Cable   CA2011-3D   Cable DB25/Twisted Pair Cable
TOTAL $2,754.00
  $390.00
  $232.00
  $232.00
  $232.00
     $35.00
  $9.00
3
PROCESS CONTROL BOARD
SCHEDULE C
1 2 3 4
Base Price: $160.00
POWER INPUT
4: 90-250 VAC, 47-63 HZ  $NC
5: 11-26 VAC or VDC   $14.00
SIGNAL INPUT
1:  Standard Input (18-bit A/D)
     Thermocouple:      $NC
     RTD:           $NC
     Voltage: 0-60mV      $NC
5: 0-10V, 0-1V, 0-5V, 1-5V      $NC
6: 0-20/4-20mA         $NC
9: Special Order        $NC
OUTPUT 1
0: None          $NC
1: Relay 2A/240VAC (SPST)   $NC
2: SSR 5 VDC @ 30 Ma     $NC
3: 4-20mA / 0-20mA Isolated  $24.00
4: 1-5V / 0-5V/0 - 10V Isolated  $24.00
6: Triac output 1A / 240VAC,SSR $24.00
C: SSR Driver 14 VDC @ 40 Ma  $24.00
OUTPUT 2
0: None
1: Relay 2A/240VAC (SPST)   $12.00
2: SSR 5 VDC @ 30 Ma     $12.00
3: 4-20mA / 0-20mA Isolated  $12.00
4: 1-5V / 0-5V/0-10V Isolated  $24.00
6: Triac 1A / 240VAC,SSR    $24.00
7: Power supply 20 VDC/25 ma  $24.00
8: Power supply 12 VDC/40 ma  $24.00
A: Power supply 5 VDC/80 ma  $24.00
C: SSR Driver 14 VDC @ 40 Ma  $24.00
B42-
MODBUS ADDRESSING
Note: If “0”, default factory address is Modbus address #1.
CA: Modbus Coms Address #1     $NC
CB: Modbus Coms Address #2     $NC
CC: Modbus Coms Address #3     $NC
DISPLAY BOARD AND CABLE
0: None
3: Display Board, 300mm connection   $110.00
OUTPUT 5
D: RS-485 Modbus RTU Isolated    $NC
OUTPUT 4
0: None             $NC
1: Relay 2A/240VAC (SPST)      $12.00
2: SSR 5 VDC @ 30 Ma        $12.00
3. Retrans 4-20 / 0-20mA, isolated   $65.00
4. Retrans 1-5 / 0-5 / 0-10VDC, isolated  $65.00
6: Triac 1A / 240VAC,SSR       $24.00
7: Power supply 20 VDC/25 ma Isolated  $24.00